
Academic Contact List Updated 11.28.22

	Provost’s Office
	

	Sophia Maggelakis, Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
	maggelakiss@wit.edu

	Joe Martel-Foley, Vice Provost
	martelj@wit.edu

	Susan Duffy, Associate Provost for Transformational Learning & Partnerships
	duffys7@wit.edu

	Jane Allen, Executive Assistant to the Provost
	allenj4@wit.edu

	Angelita Harrison, Administrative Assistant
	harrisona1@wit.edu



	School of Architecture & Design
	

	Sedef Doganer, Dean
	doganers@wit.edu

	Mark Mulligan, Associate Dean
	mulliganm3@wit.edu

	Simon Williamson, Interim Associate Dean
	williamsons@wit.edu

	Keeran Hariprasad, Assistant to the Dean 
	hariprasadk@wit.edu

	Nicholas Andres, Academic Coordinator
	andresn@wit.edu

	General inbox
	architecturedesign@wit.edu



	School of Computing & Data Sciences
	

	Durga Suresh-Menon, Dean
	sureshmenond@wit.edu

	Raymond Hansen, Associate Dean
	hansenr2@wit.edu

	En-Bing Lin, Associate Dean
	line1@wit.edu

	Alessandra Augusto, Academic Assistant
	augustoa@wit.edu

	Eleanor Abrams, Academic Coordinator
	abramse@wit.edu

	General inbox
	scds@wit.edu



	School of Engineering
	

	Mike Jackson, Associate Dean
	jacksonm@wit.edu

	Ali Khabari, Interim Dean
	khabaria@wit.edu

	Cindy Rosner, Academic Coordinator 
	rosnerc1@wit.edu

	General inbox
	soe@wit.edu




	School of Management
	

	Illyas Bhatti, Interim Dean
	bhattii@wit.edu

	John Cribbs, Associate Dean
	cribbj@wit.edu

	John Gariepy, Assistant to the Dean
	gariepyj@wit.edu

	Evan Marchant, Academic Coordinator
	marchante@wit.edu



	School of Sciences & Humanities
	

	Thad Guldbrandsen, Dean 
	guldbrandsent@wit.edu

	Rachel Cristoforo, Operations Manager
	cristoforor@wit.edu 

	Nely Silva, Interim Assistant to the Dean
	Silvan10@wit.edu

	DeQuan Williams, Academic Coordinator
	Williamsd21@wit.edu

	General inbox
	sshdean@wit.edu



	Workforce Development (CPCE)
	

	Lorraine Rivera, Director
	riveral5@wit.edu



	Registrar’s Office
	

	Nadira Dookharan, Senior Associate Registrar
	dookharann@wit.edu

	Anna Dragsbaek, Associate Registrar
	dragbaeka@wit.edu

	Eileen Ryan, Registration Coordinator
	ryane5@wit.edu



	Success Studio
	

	Mary McCormack, Assistant Provost for Student Success
	mccormackm2@wit.edu

	Thomas Batcho, Associate Director – Academic Support
	batchot@wit.edu

	Ariel Lesnick, Director of Student Accessibility Services & Academic Support
	lesnicka@wit.edu

	Sarah Parker, Assistant Director of Student Accessibility Services
	parkers3@wit.edu

	Ean Anderson, Student Success Advisor
	andersone10@wit.edu

	David Dardanelli, Success Studio Coordinator
	dardanellid@wit.edu

	Carla Acosta, Student Success Advisor
	acostac@wit.edu

	Emily Burke, Student Success Advisor
	burkee2@wit.edu

	Robert Hines, Student Success Advisor
	hinesr@wit.edu

	Kayla Schneider, Student Success Advisor
	schneiderk1@wit.edu

	Tess Spector-Prague, Student Success Advisor
	spectorpraguet@wit.edu

	Susan Clancy, Academic Advisor
	clancys@wit.edu





	Library
	

	Dan Neal, Interim Director
	neald@wit.edu

	Kelsey Diemand, Interim Associate Director for Reference & Instruction
	diemandk@wit.edu

	Sarah Allwarden, Systems & Digital Services Librarian
	allwardens@wit.edu

	Ashley Bryan, Access Services Librarian & Archivist
	bryana2@wit.edu

	Paul Engelberg, Acquisitions & Resource Sharing Librarian
	engelbergp@wit.edu

	Sara Fogarty, Evening Library Assistant
	fogartys1@wit.edu

	Dan O’Connell, Reference & Instruction Librarian 
	occonnelld@wit.edu

	Kurt Oliver, Cataloger
	oliverk@wit.edu

	Malissa Redmond, Library Administrative Services Coordinator
	redmondm2@wit.edu

	Pia Romano, Reference & Instruction Librarian
	romanop@wit.edu

	Abigail Roselieb, Morning Library Assistant
	roselieba@wit.edu



	Co-ops & Careers
	

	Robbin Beauchamp, Assistant Provost of Cooperative Education & Career Development
	beauchampr1@wit.edu

	Chris McIntyre, External Relations Specialist
	mcintyrec@wit.edu

	Abby Pober, Associate Director
	pobera@wit.edu

	Faith Bade, Associate Director
	badef@wit.edu

	Ria Kalinowski, Assistant Director, Advising & Career Education
	kalinowskir1@wit.edu

	Alicia Abdulrazzaq, Co-op & Career Advisor	
	abdulrazzaqa@wit.edu

	Caitlin Brison, Co-op & Career Advisor
	brisonc@wit.edu

	Sara Dell, Co-op & Career Advisor
	dells@wit.edu

	Mary Federico, Co-op & Career Advisor
	federicom2@wit.edu

	Jer Jurma, Co-op & Career Advisor
	jurmaj@wit.edu

	Becky Smith, Co-op & Career Advisor
	smithr27@wit.edu

	Charlie Klemmer, Co-op & Career Advisor
	klemmerc@wit.edu



